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Mountain West Championship

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course

Bremerton, WA

2018 MW Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 22

3 Team

1 UNLV 284
2 Colorado State 284
3 Nevada 293
4 Fresno State 287

T5 Wyoming, U. of 289
T5 New Mexico 295
7 Boise State 296
8 San Diego State 284
9 San Jose State 288
10 Air Force 305
11 Utah State Univ. 304

288
293
291
295
293
298
296
303
297
303
309

Scores

284
290
291
299
300
289
291
297
300
309
309

856
867
875
881
882
882
883
884
885
917
922

+3
+11
+17
+18
+18
+19
+20
+21
+53
+58
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Start

1

2
T11
T3
T16
T11
T9
T3
T3
T21
T9
T7
T16
T11
T27
T16
T16
T11
T3
T7
T21
T25
15
T21
T43
T39
42
T31
T16
T27
T43
T35
T25
T35
T31
T29
T31
T35
T31
T21
T43
T43
T39
T39

T43

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T5
T9
T9
T9
12
T13
T13
T13
T13
T17
T17
T17
T17
T21
T21
T21
24
T25
T25
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
33
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T37
T37
T41
T41
T43
T43

T43

Player

Shintaro Ban
Grant Booth
Galven Green
Sean Yu

Brian Humphreys
Max Oelfke

Jake Staiano

AJ Ott

Sean Talmadge
Alex Lee

Lane Pulliam
Jack Trent

Blake Abercrombie
Trevor Norby
Justin Kim

Harry Hall
Braxton Miller
Drew McCullough
Joey Vrzich
Glenn Workman
Sean Carlon

PJ Samiere

Dan Starzinski
Cody Riecks
Donny Hopoi
John Murdock
Andre Garcia
Augustin Hole'
Tristan Rohrbaugh
Puwit Anupansuebsai
Sam Harned
Jack Ainscough
Mason Schulze
Jun Ho Won
Bryce Wortman
Corey Eddings
Anson Kuznik
Ben Campbell
Aaron Lickteig
Michael Cliff

Sam Meek
Parathakorn Suyasri
Andy Germann
Chase Lansford

Garrick Higgo

Mountain West Championship

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course
Bremerton, WA
2018 MW Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 22

Team

UNLV

Nevada

New Mexico
San Jose State
Boise State
Colorado State
Colorado State
Colorado State
San Jose State
Fresno State
Fresno State
UNLV

San Diego State
San Diego State
UNLV

UNLV

Utah State Univ.
Wyoming, U. of
Nevada
Wyoming, U. of
New Mexico
San Diego State
Wyoming, U. of
Fresno State
Boise State
Wyoming, U. of
New Mexico
New Mexico
Boise State

San Diego State
Nevada
Colorado State
Boise State
Boise State

San Jose State
Nevada

Air Force

San Jose State
Wyoming, U. of
Fresno State
Nevada
Colorado State
Air Force

Utah State Univ.

UNLV

68
68
69
74
74
76
71
66
68
71
70
72
69
69
73
71
74
69
70
73
77
72
71
75
78
78
76
76
72
74
78
74
74
76
74
78
76
72
76
73
7
73
76
74

76

67
71
75
67
72
68
72
75
73
76
73
70
77
75
76
75
72
75
71
69
70
76
74
72
77
75
78
75
74
75
77
78
74
76
77
72
75
80
75
74
78
82
77
79

79

Scores

65
70
70
73
69
71
72
74
75
69
73
76
73
75
70
73
74
76
79
78
74
73
76
76
69
71
71
74
79
76
70
73
78
75
76
77
77
76
77
81
74
74
78
78

76

200
209
214
214
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
223
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
225
226
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
231
231

231
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Mountain West Championship

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course
Bremerton, WA
2018 MW Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 22

Start Finish Player Team Scores
T35 46 Gustavo Morantes New Mexico 74 78 80 232 +16
52 T47 Tate Tatom Air Force 82 75 76 233 +17
T43 T47 Bryant Falconello Air Force 74 81 78 233 +17
T43 T47 Kevin Velo San Jose State 74 81 78 233 +17
T43 T50 Colten Cordingley Utah State Univ. 74 81 79 234 +18
T29 T50 Justin Avery Fresno State 73 77 84 234 +18
T43 52 Joshua Wu Air Force 79 76 81 236 +20
53 53 Brock Stanger Utah State Univ. 82 77 78 237 +21
54 54 Pablo Matesanz San Diego State 78 84 77 239 +23
55 55 Hayden Eckert Utah State Univ. 87 81 85 253 +37
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Mountain West Championship

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course

Bremerton, WA

2018 MW Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 22

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 UNLV 284 288 284 856
1 Shintaro Ban (1) 68 67 65 200
12 Jack Trent (3) 72 70 76 218
T13 Harry Hall (2) 71 75 73 219
T13 Justin Kim (5) 73 76 70 219
T43 Garrick Higgo (4) 76 79 76 231
2 Colorado State 284 293 290 867
T5 AJ Ott (1) 66 75 74 215
T5 Max Oelfke (2) 76 68 71 215
T5 Jake Staiano (4) 71 72 72 215
T27 Jack Ainscough (3) 74 78 73 225
T41 Parathakorn Suyasri (5) 73 82 74 229
3 Nevada 293 291 291 875
2 Grant Booth (1) 68 71 70 209
T17 Joey Vrzich (3) 70 71 79 220
T27 Sam Harned (4) 78 77 70 225
T34 Corey Eddings (5) 78 72 77 227
T41 Sam Meek (2) 77 78 74 229
4 Fresno State 287 295 299 881
T9 Alex Lee (1) 71 76 69 216
T9 Lane Pulliam (2) 70 73 73 216
24 Cody Riecks (4) 75 72 76 223
T37 Michael CIiff (3) 73 74 81 228
T50 Justin Avery (5) 73 77 84 234
T5 Wyoming, U. of 289 293 300 882
T17 Drew McCullough (1) 69 75 76 220
T17 Glenn Workman (2) 73 69 78 220
T21 Dan Starzinski (4) 71 74 76 221
T25 John Murdock (3) 78 75 71 224
T37 Aaron Lickteig (5) 76 75 77 228
T5 New Mexico 295 298 289 882
T3 Galven Green (5) 69 75 70 214
T21 Sean Carlon (3) 77 70 74 221
T27 Andre Garcia (1) 76 78 71 225
T27 Augustin Hole' (4) 76 75 74 225
46 Gustavo Morantes (2) 74 78 80 232
7 Boise State 296 296 291 883
T5 Brian Humphreys (1) 74 72 69 215
T25 Donny Hopoi (2) 78 77 69 224
T27 Tristan Rohrbaugh (4) 72 74 79 225
33 Mason Schulze (3) 74 74 78 226
T34 Jun Ho Won (5) 76 76 75 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 San Diego State 284 303 297 884
T13 Blake Abercrombie (3) 69 77 73 219
T13 Trevor Norby (4) 69 75 75 219
T21 PJ Samiere (1) 72 76 73 221
T27 Puwit Anupansuebsai (2) 74 75 76 225
54 Pablo Matesanz (5) 78 84 77 239
9 San Jose State 288 297 300 885
T3 Sean Yu (2) 74 67 73 214
T9 Sean Talmadge (3) 68 73 75 216
T34 Bryce Wortman (4) 74 7 76 227
T37 Ben Campbell (5) 72 80 76 228
T47 Kevin Velo (1) 74 81 78 233
10 Air Force 305 303 309 917
T37 Anson Kuznik (4) 76 75 77 228
T43 Andy Germann (3) 76 77 78 231
T47 Tate Tatom (1) 82 75 76 233
T47 Bryant Falconello (2) 74 81 78 233
52 Joshua Wu (5) 79 76 81 236
11 Utah State Univ. 304 309 309 922
T17 Braxton Miller (1) 74 72 74 220
T43 Chase Lansford (3) 74 79 78 231
T50 Colten Cordingley (2) 74 81 79 234
53 Brock Stanger (5) 82 77 78 237
55 Hayden Eckert (4) 87 81 85 253
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Gold Mountain-Olympic Course

Bremerton, WA
2018 MW Men's Golf Championship

Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 22

Mountain West Championship

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

S. Ban UNLV 283 -2 S. Ban UNLV 380 -6 S. Ban UNLV 433 -8

G. Green New Mexico 2.83 -2 M. Oelfke Colo St 3.87 -4 S. Talmadge  SJSU 433 -8

D. McCullough Wyoming 292 A1 J. Staiano Colo St 393 -2 G. Booth Nevada 450 -6

G. Booth Nevada 3.00 E G. Booth Nevada 397 A1 H. Hall UNLV 458 -5

T. Rohrbaugh  Boise St. 3.00 E B. Humphreys  Boise St. 397 41 G. Green New Mexico 4.58 -5

J. Murdock Wyoming 3.00 E S.Yu SJSU 397 41 A. Ott Colo St 458 -5

J. Kim UNLV 3.00 E B. Abercrombie SDSU 400 E J. Won Boise St. 467 -4

C. Lansford Utah State  3.08 +1 S. Talmadge SJSU 4.03 +1 B. Wortman SJSU 467 -4

D. Starzinski Wyoming 3.08 +1 J. Vrzich Nevada 4.03 +1 J. Trent UNLV 467 -4

K. Velo SJSuU 3.08 +1 L. Pulliam Fresno St. 4.03 +1 S. Carlon New Mexico 4.67 -4

T. Norby SDSU 3.08 +1 S. Carlon New Mexico 4.03 +1 A. Lee Fresno St. 467 -4

G. Workman Wyoming 3.08 +1 A. Lee Fresno St. 4.07 +2 T. Rohrbaugh Boise St. 467 -4

A. Ott Colo St 3.08 +1 D. McCullough  Wyoming 4.07 +2 G. Workman  Wyoming 467 -4

M. Schulze Boise St. 3.08 +1 P. Samiere SDSU 410 +3 C. Riecks Fresno St. 475 -3

P. Suyasri Colo St 3.08 +1 J. Trent UNLV 410 +3 C. Eddings Nevada 475 -3

J. Ainscough  Colo St 3.17 +2 A. Ott Colo St 410 +3 T. Norby SDSU 475 -3

B. Campbell SJSU 3.17 +2 H. Hall UNLV 410 +3 D. Hopoi Boise St. 475 -3

S. Yu SJSuU 317 +2 B. Miller Utah State 413 +4 B. Humphreys Boise St. 475 -3

L. Pulliam Fresno St. 317 +2 J. Kim UNLV 413 +4 L. Pulliam Fresno St. 475 -3

A. Garcia New Mexico 3.17 +2 D. Hopoi Boise St. 413 +4 S.Yu SJSU 475 -3

C. Riecks Fresno St. 3.17 +2 M. Cliff Fresno St. 413 +4 S. Meek Nevada 475 -3

P. Samiere SDSU 317 +2 B. Campbell SJSU 417 +5 A. Hole' New Mexico 4.83 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

B. Abercrombie SDSU 2 |S.Ban UNLV 20 |T. Norby SDSU 38
B. Miller Utah State 1 |S.Yu SJSU 15 L. Pulliam Fresno St. 38
H. Hall UNLV 1 |G. Booth Nevada 14 |J. Ainscough Colo St 38
M. Schulze Boise St. 1 |G. Workman Wyoming 13 |S. Harned Nevada 37
J. Trent UNLV 1 |D. McCullough Wyoming 12 |A. Hole' New Mexico 37
L. Pulliam Fresno St. 1 |M. Oelfke Colo St 12 |G. Green New Mexico 36
M. Cliff Fresno St. 1 |J. Staiano Colo St 12 |D. Starzinski Wyoming 36
A. Ott Colo St 1 JA. Lee Fresno St. 12 |M. Schulze Boise St. 35
S. Meek Nevada 1 |J. Vrzich Nevada 12 |J. Kim UNLV 35
A. Lickteig Wyoming 1 |S. Talmadge SJSU 12 |T. Tatom Air Force 35
G. Booth Nevada 1 |B. Humphreys Boise St. 12 |J. Murdock Wyoming 34
T. Rohrbaugh Boise St. 1 |C. Lansford Utah State 10 |S. Carlon New Mexico 34
A. Germann Air Force 10 |S. Meek Nevada 34
D. Hopoi Boise St. 10 |B. Abercrombie SDSU 33
J. Trent UNLV 10 |B. Miller Utah State 33
G. Green New Mexico 10 |B. Falconello Air Force 33
A. Oftt Colo St 10 |H. Hall UNLV 33
P. Samiere SDSU 10 |B. Wortman SJSU 33
C. Eddings Nevada 10 |M. Oelfke Colo St 33
C. Riecks Fresno St. 9 |B. Campbell SJSU 32
A. Lickteig Wyoming 9 |[S. Talmadge SJSuU 32
H. Hall UNLV 9 |A. Garcia New Mexico 32

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Mountain West Championship

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course
A

2018 MW Men's Golf v(:hampiﬂnship
Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 22

Average score per round

1 2018 MW Men's Golf Championship 73.96
2 2018 MW Men's Golf Championship 75.25 55
3 2018 MW Men's Golf Championship 75.09 55

Total Average Scores
2018 MW Men's Golf Championship 74.77 165

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course: 2018 MW Men's Golf Championship

hole par yards average

relative to par

1] 4| 460 8| 31 1 3| 2 2] 3] 251 +0.80

71 4| 461 +0.
2[4 354 11 34 9 1 6 065

3| 4] 81 10.65
3 4| 481 1[23 [ 27 2 [ 2

13| 4| 444 10.35
4| 4 362 7032 15 1 TR T 053
5 3/ 159 6| 42 7 T 4 460 ¥0.29
6| 5 563 14 | 32 9 8] 3| 202 1020
7| 4| 458 3| 44 7 1 4] 4| sez +0.18
8| 3 202 g3l 15 2 9] 5[ 87 +0.16

71 4| 58 1011
9 5 617 1M 27 14 3

5] 3| 159 +0.02
10| 4| 378 18 | 30 7

2| 4| 354 10.00
1] 5[ 549 2 172 12 1 1 T Y T 503
12 3| 251 116 [ 31 7 11T 51 529 007
13 4| 444 33l 14 4 4] 5| 513 20.09
14[ 5[ 513 2 [ 15 [ 27 9 1 1 6| 5| 563 -0.09
15[ 4 [ 355 11 37 5 1 1 18] 4] 324 -0.18

0] 4| 378 2020
16| 3| 184 5 31 18 1
17| 4| 461 324 18 9 1

|18|4|324| | 1| 18|26| 1o| |
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Mountain West Championship

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course
A

merton,
2018 MW Men's Golf Championship
Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 22

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
1| 4| 460 +0.55 12| 3| 251 +0.60 121 3| 251 +0.80
15| 4] 355 +0.47 17| 4| 461 +0.51 17| 4| 461 +0.65
12| 3| 251 +0.38 1| 4| 460 +0.49 31 4] 481 +0.65
7| 4| 458 +0.36 7| 4| 458 +0.42 13| 4| 444 +0.35
3| 4| 481 +0.18 3 4| 481 +0.40 16| 3| 184 +0.33
16| 3| 184 +0.16 8| 3| 202 +0.38 1] 4| 460 +0.29
17| 4| 461 +0.15 13| 4| 444 +0.36 8| 3| 202 +0.20
91| 5| 617 +0.13 41 4] 362 +0.27 41 4] 362 +0.18
10| 4| 378 +0.11 16| 3| 184 +0.16 9 5| 617 +0.16
13| 4| 444 +0.09 2| 4| 354 +0.11 7| 4| 458 +0.11
8| 3| 202 +0.09 1] 5| 549 +0.09 51 3] 159 +0.02
11| 5] 549 +0.07 10| 4| 378 +0.04 2| 4| 354 +0.00
41 4] 362 +0.04 51 3| 159 +0.04 15| 4| 355 -0.02
51 3| 159 +0.04 9| 5| 617 +0.00 1] 5| 549 -0.07
2| 4| 354 +0.02 141 5| 513 -0.07 141 5| 513 -0.09
18| 4| 324 -0.07 15| 4| 355 -0.11 6| 5| 563 -0.09
141 5] 513 -0.35 18| 4| 324 -0.11 18| 4| 324 -0.18
6| 5| 563 -0.45 6| 5| 563 -0.33 10| 4| 378 -0.20
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Mountain West Championship

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course
el A

2018 MW Men's Golf v(:hampinnship
Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 22

1 4 | 460 13| 88 49 10 5
2 4 354 26 | 110 26 2 1
3 4 | 481 7 93 57 6 2
4 4 362 25| 93 42 5
5 3 159 26 | 110 27 2
6 5 563 3 55| 94 13
7 4 | 458 8 110 39 6 2
8 3 202 23 || 86 52 4
9 5 617 27 | 98 37 3
10 4 378 38 | 94 31 2
11 5 549 2 37 || 90 28 6 2
12 3 251 8 63 82 12
13 4 | 444 12 | 107 38 6 2
14 5 513 5 54 || 77 24 3 2
15 4 355 33| 95 25 9 3
16 3 184 19 | 97 46 2 1
17 4 | 461 8 97 41 18 1
18 4 324 3 42 | 95 22 3
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